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2017

2022

2038

2039

2048

2090

2096

2124

2167

2176

2209

2231

2245

2253

2278

2377

2384

2444

2466

2467

2472

2491

2536

2546

2555

State Publications

Size of Certain Documents
Kansas Water Office

Kansas Water Authority
Hist.Soc.Asst.Sec.Unclassified
Board of Accountancy

Comm. on Disability Concerns
Building Trades
Appt.Temp.Seasonal Employees

Corrections Ombudsman & Board

Gender Bal. in Appt. to St. Boards

Kansas Coal Commission

KS. Info. Broadcast Network
KS. Public Broadcast Comm.
KS. Comm. Work/Family Issues
Rules & Regulations

Board of Accountancy
Comm.Serv.Med.Ind.&Homeless
Practice of Barbering
KanWork Interagency Coor. Comm.
Dentists

Polygraphists

Domestic Water Rights

Water Use

St. Records Center to Hist. Soc.

SEE NEXT PAGE

DATE OF HEARING

1/24/89

Comm. Report
Comm. Report
1/25/89
2/03/89
2/03/89
2/08/89
2/17/89

2/17/89

2/22/89
2/22/89

2/22/89

2/22/89
2/22/89
2/27/89
3/01/89
3/01/89
3/01/89

3/01/89

3/27/89

3/29/89

DISCUSSION
AND ACTION

BPA

BPA

BpPA

BPA

BPA

BPA

TBLD

BP

BP

BP

BPA

BP

BPA

BPA

BPA

2/15/89

3/03/89

3/03/89

1/25/89

2/15/89

3/03/89

2/27/89

2/24/89

2/24/89
2/24/89
2/27/89

3/03/89

3/03/89

3/27/89

3/29/89



BILL NUMBER
HB 2559
HB 2560
HCR 5007

HCR 5012

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
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10

40

45

53

71

204

205

206

256

272

273

336
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DATE OF HEARING

Joint Comm. Govt. Technology
Sunset; Sec. & Dept. of Adm.
Executive Dept. of St. Govt.

Terms of Legislators

State Board of Indigents Defense
Services, increase membership
Re: Proposal No. 23

Repealing statutes pertaining to
Council of Advisors on Consumer
Credit

Regulation of Real Estate Brokers
and Salespersons

Kansas Commission for the Deaf and
Hearing Impaired, affecting
composition thereof

Kansas Sunset Law, continue in
existénce Office of Secretary and
Department of Revenue

Employee Suggestion Award Program,
Amount of cash awards

Public Records, wuse of optical disc

Law Enforcement Officers Memorial,
Advisory Commission, use of interest
on moneys in fund

Agriculture Employment Relations

0il Inspection Law transferred to
the Authority of the State Board of
Agriculture

Dept. of Revenue, unclassification
employees AC Bd of Review

Establishing Dir. of Finance & a
Dir., of Sales, within KS Lottery

3/15/89

3/20/89

2/10/89

3/22/89

3/22/89

3/27/89

3/15/89
3/24/89
3/28/89

3/24/89
3/28/89

3/20/89

3/24/89
3/27/89

3/20/89
3/22/89

3/20/89; 3/22/89;
3/24/89; 3/28/89

3/28/89; 3/29/89
3/30/89

DISCUSSION
AND ACTION

BPA 3/20/89

BP Consent
Calendar
2/10/89

BP 3/22/89

BP Consent
Calendar
3/22/89

BPA 3/27/89

BPA 3/28/89

BPA 3/28/89

BPA 3/20/89

BPA 3/27/89

BPA 3/22/89

BPA 3/28/89

BPA 3/30/89



