## HOUSE GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATION COMMITTEE - 1989 - MEMBERS

Representative Belle Borum

Representative Rick Bowden

Representative Nancy Brown

Representative Diane Gjerstad

Representative Clyde Graeber

Representative Robert Krehbiel

Representative John McClure

Representative David Miller

Representative Ronald Reinert

Representative Hank Turnbaugh

Representative Frank Weimer

Representative Steve Wiard

STAFF:

Avis Swartzman

Revisor of Statute's Office

Carolyn Rampey

Legislative Research Department

Julian Efird

Legislative Research Department

Jackie Breymeyer

Committee Secretary

## COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

BILL NUMBER	DATE OF HEARING	DISCUSSION AND ACTION
HB 2017 - State Publications	1/24/89	BPA 2/15/89
HB 2022 - Size of Certain Documents		
HB 2038 - Kansas Water Office	Comm. Report	BPA 3/03/89
HB 2039 - Kansas Water Authority	Comm. Report	BPA 3/03/89
HB 2048 - Hist.Soc.Asst.Sec.Unclassified	1/25/89	BPA 1/25/89
HB 2090 - Board of Accountancy	2/03/89	
HB 2096 - Comm. on Disability Concerns	2/03/89	BPA 2/15/89
HB 2124 - Building Trades	2/08/89	BPA 3/03/89
HB 2167 - Appt.Temp.Seasonal Employees	2/17/89	
HB 2176 - Corrections Ombudsman & Board	2/17/89	TBLD 2/27/89
HB 2209 - Gender Bal. in Appt. to St. Board	s	
HB 2231 - Kansas Coal Commission	2/22/89	BP 2/24/89
HB 2245 - KS. Info. Broadcast Network	2/22/89	
HB 2253 - KS. Public Broadcast Comm.	2/22/89	
HB 2278 - KS. Comm. Work/Family Issues		
HB 2377 - Rules & Regulations	2/22/89	BP 2/24/89
HB 2384 - Board of Accountancy	2/22/89	BP 2/24/89
HB 2444 - Comm.Serv.Med.Ind.&Homeless	2/27/89	BPA 2/27/89
HB 2466 - Practice of Barbering	3/01/89	BP 3/03/89
HB 2467 - KanWork Interagency Coor. Comm.	3/01/89	
HB 2472 - Dentists	3/01/89	
HB 2491 - Polygraphists	3/01/89	BPA 3/03/89
HB 2536 - Domestic Water Rights		
HB 2546 - Water Use	3/27/89	BPA 3/27/89
HB 2555 - St. Records Center to Hist. Soc.	3/29/89	BPA 3/29/89

SEE NEXT PAGE

## COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

BILL NUMBI	<u>er</u>	DATE OF HEARING	DISCUSSION AND ACTION
нв 2559 -	Joint Comm. Govt. Technology		
нв 2560 -	Sunset; Sec. & Dept. of Adm.		
HCR 5007 -	Executive Dept. of St. Govt.		
HCR 5012 -	Terms of Legislators	3/15/89	
SB 10 -	State Board of Indigents Defense Services, increase membership Re: Proposal No. 23	3/20/89	BPA 3/20/89
SB 40 -	Repealing statutes pertaining to Council of Advisors on Consumer Credit	2/10/89	BP Consent Calendar 2/10/89
SB 45 -	Regulation of Real Estate Brokers and Salespersons	3/22/89	BP 3/22/89
SB 53 -	Kansas Commission for the Deaf and Hearing Impaired, affecting composition thereof	3/22/89	BP Consent Calendar 3/22/89
SB 71 -	Kansas Sunset Law, continue in exist <b>e</b> nce Office of Secretary and Department of Revenue	3/27/89	BPA 3/27/89
SB 204 -	Employee Suggestion Award Program, Amount of cash awards	3/15/89 3/24/89 3/28/89	BPA 3/28/89
SB 205 -	Public Records, use of optical dis	3/24/89 3/28/89	BPA 3/28/89
SB 206 -	Law Enforcement Officers Memorial, Advisory Commission, use of interes on moneys in fund	3/20/89 t	BPA 3/20/89
SB 256 -	Agriculture Employment Relations	3/24/89 3/27/89	BPA 3/27/89
SB 272 -	Oil Inspection Law transferred to the Authority of the State Board of Agriculture	3/20/89 3/22/89	BPA 3/22/89
SB 273 -	Dept. of Revenue, unclassification employees AC Bd of Review	3/20/89; 3/22/89; 3/24/89; 3/28/89	BPA 3/28/89
SB 336 -	Establishing Dir. of Finance & a Dir. of Sales, within KS Lottery	3/28/89; 3/29/89 3/30/89	BPA 3/30/89